
First Last First Preferred Contact Method Second Preferred Contact Method
Elizabeth Adams Phone 571-393-9354 Email adamse@nber.org
Jennifer Amadeo-Holl Email amadeoholl@gmail.com Phone 617-650-7462 mobile
Alex Aminoff Email aminoff@nber.org Slack aminoff@nber.org
Carl Beck Text 857-207-5704 Email cbeck@nber.org
Diane Birnbaum Email birnbaum@nber.org Text message 857-991-7983
Mui Cheung Email mcheung@nber.org Phone 6178776387
Daniel Feenberg Phone 617-863-0343 Email feenberg@nber.org,feenberg@google.com
Morgan Freeman Email freemantm@nber.org Text message 6179478969
Morgan Freeman Email freemantm@nber.org Text message 6179478969
Tracei Gamble Email tgamble@nber.org Email tracei.gamble@gmail.com
Kaushik Ghosh Email ghoshk@nber.org Phone 617-588-0377
Ester Gorospe Email egorospe@nber.org Phone 781-863-8726
Steve Harriman Email harriman@nber.org Text message 617-899-6810
Denis Healy Email dhealy@nber.org Text message 617-458-9409
Sarah Holmes Berk Google Hangouts/Meet sholmes@nber.org Email sholmes@nber.org
Kelly Horak Email horak@nber.org Phone 774-272-3060
David Jan Slack davidjan@nber.org Email davidjan@nber.org
Kristen Kenny Google Hangouts/Meet Kristen Kenny Email kennyk@nber.org
Lita Kimble Email lkimble@nber.org Text message 857-939-9388
Shaniah Lindsey Email shaniahl@nber.org Text message 857-309-6807
Brett Maranjian Email maranjian@nber.org Text message 508-873-8073
Alterra Milone Google Hangouts/Meet alterra@nber.org Phone 781-834-4847 landline
Marinella Moscheni Email moscheni@nber.org Phone 646 594-4061
Deborah Nicholson Email burke@nber.org Slack Debby Nicholson
Alison Oaxaca Email aoaxaca@nber.org Google Hangouts/Meet aoaxaca@gmail.com
Elisa Pepe Text message 617-876-7371 Phone 617-876-7371
James Poterba Email poterba@mit.edu Text message 617 501 7924
Charlie Radin Text message 617 7850916 Phone 617 7850916
Mohan Ramanujan Phone/Text 774-279-2871 Slack #mohan
Cecilia Secaira Slack Cecilia S Text message 605 415 3381
Robert Shannon Email rshannon@nber.org Text message 6174165642
Inna Shapiro Email/Slack ishapiro@nber.org Text message 617-821-0932
Janet Stein Email jbstein@nber.org Text message 6176692438
Susan Stewart Email sstewart@nber.org Text message 617-852-8419
Joan Stillwell Text/Phone 617-413-7263 Email stillwel@nber.org
Kevin Tasley Email ktasley@nber.org Slack Kevin Tasley
Lisa Ursino Email ursino@nber.org Text message 6177715482
Lisa Ursino Email ursino@nber.org Text message 617-771-5482
Maggie Warner Email warnerm@nber.org Google Hangouts/Meet warnerm@nber.org
Dick Woodbury Email dickwoodbury1@gmail.com Phone 207-847-9300
Brian Young Email youngb@nber.org Slack @brian


